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2022 UAA Swimming and Diving Championships - 2/9/2022 to 2/12/2022

Results - 2022 UAAs  - Day 4 Swimming Finals
 
#27  Women 1650 Yard Free

UAA Record: 16:48.38 2010 Liz Horvat

D3A16:27.52

Q1917:12.13

D3B17:33.69

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

CHIC-IL FRSokolowski, Suzanne1 16:58.07 Q19

28.28 30.30 31.2530.86

31.07 31.14 31.24 31.15

31.11 31.11 31.05 31.20

30.91 30.96 31.08 31.09

31.07 31.11 30.95 30.91

30.97 31.04 30.93 30.80

31.05 31.14 31.05 31.18

31.14 31.02 30.03 30.70

29.18

NYU-MR SRBrodnick, Ashley2 17:01.56 Q19

28.23 30.35 30.8530.68

30.91 31.06 31.21 31.11

30.93 31.06 31.03 31.27

30.96 30.96 31.07 30.96

31.04 31.08 31.06 31.18

31.15 31.05 31.10 31.14

31.21 31.25 31.30 31.18

31.24 31.26 31.26 31.34

30.08

EMOR-GA FRChatoor, Jada3 17:11.69 Q19

28.16 30.29 30.6630.69

30.65 31.58 31.04 31.35

30.85 30.99 31.11 31.31

31.17 31.50 31.27 31.36

31.56 31.57 31.45 31.49

31.79 31.40 31.61 31.77

31.18 31.54 31.68 31.65

31.74 32.01 32.00 32.59

30.68

CHIC-IL FRBertschi, Samantha4 17:18.85 D3B

27.99 30.17 30.9730.51

31.17 31.10 31.12 31.26

31.47 31.29 31.40 31.81

31.65 31.81 31.53 31.65

32.00 31.88 31.83 31.93

32.04 31.74 31.84 32.11

32.24 32.00 32.18 32.02

32.09 32.18 32.12 31.67

30.08

EMOR-GA JRTurcanu, Nina5 17:20.38 D3B

28.48 30.88 31.1930.98

31.42 31.25 31.07 31.02

31.14 31.09 31.33 31.48

31.38 31.31 31.48 31.29

31.49 31.70 31.99 32.05

32.20 32.12 32.15 32.14

31.99 32.21 32.31 32.19

32.23 32.06 31.89 31.98

30.89

CWRU-OH JRHalsdorfer, Abby6 17:23.39 D3B

28.43 31.16 31.4531.12

31.69 31.49 31.53 31.48

31.45 31.67

31.46 32.06 31.94 32.00

31.75 32.27 31.66 31.89

31.40 31.92

32.09 31.90 31.64 32.00

32.00 31.77

30.97

CMU-AM SRCassidy, Kierstyn7 17:32.08 D3B

28.38 31.17 31.3031.46

31.53 31.52 31.70 31.63

31.79 31.96 31.78 31.77

31.96 31.96 32.04 32.00

32.06 32.08 32.15 32.30

32.24 32.36 32.31 32.34

32.24 32.36 32.50 32.40

32.42 32.36 32.24 31.98

31.79

NYU-MR FRSchlichting, Sophia8 17:33.06 D3B

28.67 30.68 31.4531.13

31.49 31.53 31.47 31.69

31.79 31.74 31.87 31.81

32.06 32.06 32.05 32.14

32.10 32.25 32.07 32.25

32.28 32.44 32.37 32.39

32.53 32.47 32.35 32.35

32.55 32.60 32.53 32.37

31.53

CHIC-IL JRSmith, Lexi9 17:38.14   20.0

29.73 31.61 32.0332.00

31.96 32.14 32.28 32.25

32.34 32.15 31.88 32.17

32.08 32.09 31.96 32.14

32.26 31.93 32.05 32.15

31.95 32.09 32.08 32.25

32.58 32.23 32.46 32.41

32.43 32.63 32.43 32.21

31.19

NYU-MR FRBasil, Georgia10 17:38.75   17.0

28.73 30.92 31.9431.79

31.84 31.79 31.96 32.08

31.69 32.28 32.01 32.05

32.03 32.06 32.20 32.27

32.09 32.15 32.18 32.25

32.47 32.33 32.53 32.47

32.66 32.22 32.60 32.70

32.42 32.42 32.90 32.48

32.24

CWRU-OH JRPearson, JoJo11 17:54.18   16.0

29.86 31.69 32.00

32.56 32.65 32.75

32.80 32.84 32.53 32.44

32.61 32.65 32.93 32.72

32.85 33.01 32.82 32.80

32.81 32.73 32.91 32.81

33.00 32.98 33.05 32.99

32.90 32.54 32.87 31.98

30.87

ROCH-NI FRCucchiaro, Lexi12 18:08.01   15.0

29.64 31.67 32.2832.06

32.27 32.39 32.76 32.75

32.94 33.11 33.16 33.36

33.39 32.95 33.15 33.30

33.29 33.16 33.23 33.37

32.88 33.22 33.31 33.46

33.43 33.49 33.77 33.70

33.91 33.32 33.55 33.52

32.22

NYU-MR SRAhmed, Imaal13 18:08.36   14.0

28.82 31.36 32.7132.30

33.11 33.54 33.44 33.36

33.31 33.45 32.93 32.95

33.43 33.06 33.26 33.26

33.12 32.88 32.73 32.83

32.75 32.70 32.83 32.88

33.38 33.10 33.18 33.17

33.49 33.70 33.76 34.09

33.48

WSTL-MV FRCrumbley, Kiara14 18:11.47   13.0

29.69 32.25 32.5132.42

32.59 32.43 33.20 33.14

32.97 32.76 33.31 32.99

33.28 33.19 33.02 33.38

33.27 33.23 33.28 33.32

33.67 33.40 33.71 33.78

33.53 33.61 33.87 33.76

33.92 33.66 33.20 32.95

32.18

CMU-AM FRRock, Katie15 18:29.44   12.0

29.76 31.92 32.7632.31

32.59 32.75 33.33 33.15

33.56 33.34 33.21 33.22

33.41 33.37 33.50 33.76

33.83 34.13 34.13 33.94

34.16 34.44 34.57 34.79

34.53 34.49 34.38 34.74

34.71 34.52 34.60 34.36

33.18
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2022 UAA Swimming and Diving Championships - 2/9/2022 to 2/12/2022

Results - 2022 UAAs  - Day 4 Swimming Finals
(#27  Women 1650 Yard Free)

CWRU-OH FRDean, Selah16 18:31.23   11.0

29.69 31.30 32.2231.65

32.19 32.42 32.27 32.66

32.81 33.25 33.37 33.83

33.73 33.98 33.93 35.00

34.70 34.56 35.08 35.16

33.99 34.59 35.17 34.16

35.17 34.35 34.70 34.69

34.32 34.47 34.64 34.44

32.74

CWRU-OH FRKamor, Adriana17 18:41.09   9.0

29.31 32.63 33.7933.50

33.93 33.67 34.00 34.23

34.36 34.37 34.64 34.67

34.55 34.56 34.56 34.65

34.66 34.84 33.97 34.14

34.65 34.38 34.53 34.58

34.57 34.18 34.30 34.08

34.36 34.38 33.66 33.25

31.14

CWRU-OH SRSmith, Anna18 18:58.86   7.0

28.47 32.28 33.4233.05

33.73 34.18 34.51 34.29

34.80 34.60 34.96 35.11

35.00 35.29 34.75 34.89

34.71 34.66 34.53 34.64

35.26 35.25 35.84 35.33

35.31 35.16 35.44 35.63

35.82 35.40 35.10 34.68

32.77

DEIS-NE SRMendoza, Gabriela19 19:09.68   6.0

30.47 33.20 35.2034.25

34.46 35.59 35.12 35.03

34.47 35.22 35.07 35.31

35.05 35.08 34.98 34.74

35.04 35.23 35.32 35.21

35.21 35.01 35.32 35.08

35.35 35.52 35.67 35.23

35.17 35.35 34.96 34.44

33.33

DEIS-NE SREtzweiler, Abbie20 19:23.17   5.0

1:04.91

35.61 35.47 35.63 35.89

35.76 35.66 35.73 35.80

35.21 35.73 35.70 36.02

35.91 35.58 35.88 35.21

35.60 35.67 35.31 34.91

33.15

DEIS-NE SRSokoloff, Rebecka21 19:44.84   4.0

32.89 34.72 35.5735.31

35.59 35.84 36.12 36.21

36.08 36.09 36.01 36.21

36.18 35.90 36.14 36.43

36.03 36.22 36.20 36.41

36.39 36.69 36.35 36.27

36.16 35.78 36.07 36.43

36.66 36.40 35.88 35.31

34.30
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2022 UAA Swimming and Diving Championships - 2/9/2022 to 2/12/2022

Results - 2022 UAAs  - Day 4 Swimming Finals
 
#28  Men 1650 Yard Free

UAA Record: 15:15.44 2020 Thomas Pritchard

D3A15:02.59

Q1915:44.28

D3B16:16.65

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NYU-MR JRPritchard, Thomas1 15:20.82 Q19

25.16 27.23 27.9727.64

27.97 27.88 27.96 27.87

28.15 28.25 28.28 28.32

28.33 28.10 28.02 28.25

28.10 28.06 28.28 28.24

28.26 28.24 28.24 28.36

28.14 28.31 28.45 28.39

28.36 27.94 27.99 26.77

25.31

WSTL-MV JRKelber, Mason2 15:21.12 Q19

25.05 27.10 28.0827.57

28.01 28.23 28.06 28.30

28.07 28.21 28.20 28.40

28.31 28.37 28.28 28.36

28.28 27.76 27.80 27.95

28.18 28.41 28.30 28.38

28.54 28.32 28.29 28.21

28.20 27.91 27.90 27.15

24.94

NYU-MR FRVincent, Connor3 15:21.73 Q19

24.89 26.92 27.7127.43

27.76 27.81 28.03 28.04

28.10 28.10 28.19 28.20

28.26 28.34 28.33 28.42

28.36 28.40 28.36 28.54

28.41 28.39 28.27 28.54

28.23 28.24 28.17 28.16

28.04 28.38 28.69 26.81

25.21

NYU-MR SRChatoor, Graham4 15:26.88 Q19

25.07 27.08 27.4126.90

27.97 27.65 27.69 27.96

27.95 27.95 28.27 28.34

28.23 28.25 28.21 28.31

28.41 28.44 28.31 28.04

28.50 28.48 28.43 28.76

28.54 28.56 28.30 28.59

28.63 28.64 28.91 28.54

27.56

EMOR-GA SOCopses, Adam5 15:34.30 Q19

24.96 27.37 28.0627.74

28.20 28.51 28.39 28.43

28.49 28.42 28.54 28.51

28.48 28.32 28.50 28.85

28.40 28.60 28.56 28.45

28.62 28.68 28.75 28.44

28.78 28.88 28.66 28.55

28.97 28.68 28.59 28.06

26.86

DEIS-NE SODienstag, Sam6 15:34.66 Q19

25.32 27.21 28.0727.78

28.11 28.06 28.34 28.17

27.96 28.19 28.31 28.39

28.41 28.28 28.53 28.38

28.74 28.81 28.66 28.78

28.88 28.65 28.97 28.83

29.22 28.95 28.74 28.99

28.74 28.80 28.36 28.45

26.58

CWRU-OH FRMeng, Peter7 15:45.41 D3B

24.97 27.76 28.4128.45

28.72 28.70 28.66 28.86

28.88 29.09 29.12 29.02

29.02 29.10 29.07 29.17

29.41 29.04 29.09 28.98

28.70 28.92 29.00 28.77

28.69 28.78 28.50 28.68

29.00 28.93 29.03 28.30

26.59

CHIC-IL FRKim, Isaac8 15:47.32 D3B

25.13 27.81 28.5028.48

28.46 28.63 28.53 28.59

28.83 28.65 28.79 29.14

28.98 28.67 28.95 29.01

29.47 29.36 29.09 28.85

29.72 29.75 29.10 29.00

28.68 29.66 29.25 29.71

29.33 28.82 28.19 27.44

26.75

EMOR-GA SOGibbons, Ryan9 15:55.80 D3B

24.57 27.01 28.4627.77

28.58 28.64 28.57 28.94

29.54 29.45 29.54 29.78

29.48 29.60 29.65 29.49

29.65 29.74 29.35 29.37

29.37 29.62 29.18 29.25

29.66 29.67 29.24 29.26

28.95 29.04 29.03 28.56

27.79

ROCH-NI JRCorredor Alvarez, Jose10 15:58.14 D3B

26.20 28.44 28.9728.83

29.14 29.13 28.82 28.70

28.99 29.17 29.00 29.09

28.97 28.78 29.02 29.10

28.94 29.34 29.20 28.93

29.46 29.19 29.33 29.32

29.59 29.76 29.74 29.63

29.67 29.72 29.45 28.59

27.93

(#28  Men 1650 Yard Free)

NYU-MR FRHenze, Griffin11 16:00.30 D3B

25.56 27.97 29.1228.64

29.00 28.81 28.71 28.84

28.94 29.08 29.25 29.06

29.25 29.00 29.12 29.30

29.17 29.40 29.39 29.55

29.39 29.20 29.52 29.45

29.58 29.62 29.56 29.66

29.77 29.59 29.61 29.51

28.68

CWRU-OH FRButler, Michael12 16:08.70 D3B

26.11 28.48 29.2529.15

29.26 28.96 29.19 29.26

29.32 29.47 29.51 28.91

29.50 29.70 29.77 29.49

29.17 29.70 29.61 29.56

29.62 29.88 29.70 29.96

29.95 29.75 29.58 29.97

30.13 29.54 29.68 29.28

28.29

CMU-AM SOGomez, Santiago13 16:08.99 D3B

25.81 28.21 29.5729.21

29.80 29.75 29.82 29.86

29.58 29.85 29.54 29.63

29.58 29.66 29.60 29.52

29.38 29.44 29.50 29.58

29.73 29.85 29.77 29.79

29.83 29.81 29.70 29.66

29.55 29.21 29.34 28.50

27.36

WSTL-MV SOLong, Brendan14 16:09.95 D3B

25.67 28.50 29.0028.51

29.14 29.23 29.56 29.38

29.60 29.45 29.41 29.59

29.67 29.38 29.66 29.90

29.79 30.00 29.43 29.79

29.83 29.60 30.07 29.81

30.06 30.45 30.06 30.29

30.06 29.27 30.01 28.91

26.87

EMOR-GA SRLorson, Zach15 16:10.55 D3B

26.29 28.17 25.7431.51

28.94 29.01 28.89 28.97

29.42 29.34 29.22 29.37

29.73 29.52 29.96 30.28

29.99 30.07 29.69 30.13

30.21 30.08 29.99 30.36

29.90 29.97 30.33 29.78

29.72 29.09 29.27 29.16

28.45
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2022 UAA Swimming and Diving Championships - 2/9/2022 to 2/12/2022

Results - 2022 UAAs  - Day 4 Swimming Finals
NYU-MR FROtt, Gustavo16 16:13.48 D3B

25.93 28.02 29.1328.46

28.85 29.16 28.96 29.20

29.32 29.62 29.39 29.74

29.71 29.78 29.87 29.52

29.63 29.79 30.14 29.76

30.46 30.26 29.66 29.95

29.92 30.38 30.27 30.29

30.24 29.76 29.89 29.58

28.84

CMU-AM SRJohnson, Doug17 16:15.09 D3B

26.03 28.82 29.4529.22

29.75 29.19 29.53 29.43

29.64 29.81 29.72 29.85

30.10 29.99 29.72 30.02

29.73 30.09 30.06 30.13

30.08 30.13 29.59 29.72

29.98 29.69 30.09 29.78

29.39 29.42 29.53 29.53

27.88

CWRU-OH FRHogeman, Stephen18 16:18.31   7.0

26.01 28.77 29.5029.22

29.65 29.82 29.86 30.06

30.24 30.19 29.48 29.76

30.07 29.83 29.89 29.90

29.96 30.12 30.04 29.68

29.91 29.63 29.87 30.24

29.68 29.98 29.99 30.14

30.06 30.16 29.57 29.41

27.62

CWRU-OH JRGuerrero, Xander19 16:19.32   6.0

26.02 28.48 29.5829.04

30.19 30.40 30.33 30.47

30.23 29.96 30.05 30.14

29.86 29.82 29.99 29.80

29.62 29.73 29.88 29.92

29.84 29.76 29.78 29.85

30.07 29.91 30.07 30.28

30.32 30.14 29.03 29.48

27.28

CWRU-OH SOYetter, Sean20 16:26.36   5.0

26.06 28.48 29.4228.97

29.46 29.80 29.81 29.96

30.24 30.10 29.70 30.08

30.09 30.13 30.15 30.35

29.86 30.27 30.15 30.05

30.05 30.23 30.10 30.21

30.30 30.39 30.45 30.25

30.42 30.50 30.47 30.54

29.32

WSTL-MV FRSibley, Danny21 16:30.10   4.0

26.45 28.26 29.2328.98

29.34 29.53 29.96 29.87

30.08 30.19 30.41 30.36

30.61 30.62 30.44 30.73

30.60 30.44 30.79 30.88

31.07 30.60 29.68 30.29

30.89 30.74 30.14 30.59

30.26 29.52 29.31 29.85

29.39

WSTL-MV SRReinhard, Rick22 16:31.01   3.0

27.00 29.09 29.9529.51

29.81 29.77 29.91 29.96

30.18 30.24 30.13 29.81

30.48 29.94 30.19 30.25

30.33 30.40 30.56 30.77

30.72 30.95 30.62 30.63

30.66 30.59 30.58 30.60

30.31 30.53 30.28 28.89

27.37

ROCH-NI SOPollitt, Nate23 16:32.82   2.0

27.45 30.11 30.2330.20

30.31 30.24 30.69 30.17

29.96 30.26 30.11 30.27

29.99 30.00 30.41 30.12

30.59 30.06 30.23 30.24

30.26 30.61 30.50 30.46

30.53 30.00 30.42 30.31

30.37 30.39 30.54 28.36

28.43

CMU-AM FRKlepchick, Andrew24 16:39.29   1.0

27.13 29.65 30.1330.12

30.22 30.07 30.38 30.37

30.26 30.35 30.42 30.46

30.65 30.44 30.34 30.60

30.40 30.28 30.47 30.69

30.52 30.50 30.17 30.34

30.43 30.79 30.55 30.89

30.79 30.98 30.62 30.09

29.19

ROCH-NI JRFinnerty, Sean25 16:51.75

26.79 29.59 30.3030.31

30.51 30.63 30.62 30.70

30.71 30.75 30.79 30.54

30.75 30.91 30.96 31.05

31.00 31.14 31.18 30.84

30.88 31.03 31.12 31.03

31.07 30.93 31.10 31.06

31.01 30.95 31.13 30.69

29.68

(#28  Men 1650 Yard Free)

ROCH-NI FRBerkhof, Bryce26 16:52.60

27.02 29.83 30.4130.12

30.81 30.24 31.41 30.86

30.75 31.13 31.40 30.76

30.38 31.20 30.84 30.80

30.63 30.53 30.08 30.57

30.52 30.64 31.02 30.81

30.83 30.86 31.32 31.05

31.28 31.27 31.40 31.49

30.34

DEIS-NE FRCaplin, Fischer27 17:21.16

28.40 31.41 31.9431.91

32.01 32.06 31.73 31.62

31.87 31.75 31.78 31.74

31.36 31.77 32.22 31.93

31.53 31.52 31.71 31.78

32.46 31.38 31.30 32.04

30.52 31.01 31.69 31.56

31.80 32.35 30.95 31.57

30.49
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2022 UAA Swimming and Diving Championships - 2/9/2022 to 2/12/2022

Results - 2022 UAAs  - Day 4 Swimming Finals
 
#29  Women 200 Yard Back

UAA Record: 1:57.66 2022 Megan Jungers

D3A1:55.94

Q192:02.99

D3B2:03.37

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

EMOR-GA SOJungers, Megan1 1:57.66 Q19

26.54 29.46 31.2030.46

EMOR-GA JRSowards, Savannah2 2:01.38 Q19

28.31 30.49 31.7730.81

EMOR-GA SOMa, Leaya3 2:01.58 Q19

28.67 31.20 30.8630.85

CMU-AM JRWang, Bonnie4 2:01.81 Q19

28.48 31.37 31.0830.88

NYU-MR SOGjerde, Caroline5 2:01.93 Q19

28.86 30.95 30.7431.38

CHIC-IL SOWeigel, Carly6 2:02.66 Q19

28.75 30.64 31.7531.52

NYU-MR SRKouznetsova, Nikita7 2:03.14 D3B

28.91 31.51

CHIC-IL FRForest, Elisabella8 2:03.70   22.0

27.99 30.56 32.6932.46

B - Final

CMU-AM FRHoffman, Emma9 2:02.42 Q19

29.12 31.01 31.3130.98

WSTL-MV FRHan, Alice10 2:04.47   17.0

29.41 31.36 31.9231.78

CWRU-OH FRBailey, Elishka11 2:04.56   16.0

29.20 31.46 31.7232.18

NYU-MR SOMa, Emily12 2:04.59   15.0

28.88 31.09 32.2532.37

WSTL-MV SRWilson, Abby13 2:05.20   14.0

28.64 31.74 32.3632.46

NYU-MR FRAhn, Julia14 2:05.43   13.0

29.24 31.23 32.5732.39

CMU-AM JRTseng, Tiffany15 2:05.91   12.0

28.86 31.68 32.7532.62

WSTL-MV SOJuan, Kylie16 2:09.46   11.0

29.17 32.06 34.5833.65

C - Final

CWRU-OH FRMyhrvold, Amelia17 2:06.61   9.0

29.53 31.56 32.8432.68

ROCH-NI SOUpdike, Ashley*18 2:06.95   6.5

30.14 31.83 32.6432.34

WSTL-MV FRBarrientos, Isabella*18 2:06.95   6.5

29.81 31.79 32.9732.38

DEIS-NE SOIizuka, Monica20 2:07.58   5.0

29.48 32.12 33.1932.79

CMU-AM FRXiao-Rao, Krystal21 2:09.11   4.0

30.40 32.30 33.5532.86

DEIS-NE SOHaubrich, Maya22 2:09.66   3.0

29.97 32.79 32.9833.92

CWRU-OH FRDean, Selah23 2:11.68   2.0

30.92 33.21 33.9533.60

CWRU-OH FRCao, Liz24 2:11.90   1.0

30.22 32.81 35.0833.79
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2022 UAA Swimming and Diving Championships - 2/9/2022 to 2/12/2022

Results - 2022 UAAs  - Day 4 Swimming Finals
 
#30  Men 200 Yard Back

UAA Record: 1:45.52 2018 Peyton Wilson

D3A1:44.47

Q191:48.17

D3B1:49.86

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CMU-AM SRBritton, Justin1 1:46.78 Q19

24.71 26.86 27.8627.35

CHIC-IL SRPhillips, Jp2 1:47.88 Q19

25.44 27.25 27.8227.37

EMOR-GA JRRedmond, Lawrence3 1:47.89 Q19

24.87 27.31 27.9927.72

EMOR-GA FRPollack, Alex4 1:48.04 Q19

25.33 27.47 27.5027.74

NYU-MR FRYburan, Jaedan5 1:48.57 D3B

25.53 27.77 27.5727.70

WSTL-MV SOMcCormick, Alex6 1:48.83 D3B

25.21 27.58 28.1527.89

CHIC-IL JRSun, Alex7 1:49.04 D3B

25.52 27.72 27.9627.84

EMOR-GA JRGoedecke, Willem8 1:49.77 D3B

25.18 27.99 28.3828.22

B - Final

WSTL-MV SOWolford, Kyle9 1:48.43 D3B

25.10 27.53 27.7828.02

CMU-AM SRDauksher, Richie10 1:49.10 D3B

26.12 27.62 27.3827.98

NYU-MR FRGoldberg, Ilan11 1:49.70 D3B

25.37 27.13 28.8828.32

NYU-MR FRZheng, Ethan12 1:50.49   15.0

25.70 27.88 28.2228.69

CHIC-IL JRZhang, Jared13 1:51.08   14.0

25.42 27.47 29.7428.45

NYU-MR FRRussell, Ben14 1:52.06   13.0

26.15 28.17 29.1128.63

EMOR-GA JRO'Daffer, Will15 1:53.08   12.0

26.05 29.28

WSTL-MV JRShields, Nolan16 1:53.49   11.0

26.06 27.75 30.2729.41

C - Final

CWRU-OH JRChignell, Connor17 1:51.37   9.0

26.28 27.75 28.9728.37

CHIC-IL JRGao, Lucius18 1:52.55   7.0

25.16 27.31 30.7029.38

CWRU-OH SRTay, Kelvin*19 1:53.29   5.5

26.15 28.35 29.8228.97

CWRU-OH SRGorman, Ryan*19 1:53.29   5.5

26.91 28.01 29.6128.76

CMU-AM SRHua, Jonathan21 1:54.10   4.0

26.61 28.27 29.7529.47

CWRU-OH SRGilbert, Ryan22 1:55.42   3.0

26.69 29.02 29.4030.31

ROCH-NI FRMah, Jeremy23 1:55.92   2.0

27.43 28.98 29.9429.57

DEIS-NE JRBarno, James24 1:58.59   1.0

26.43 29.31 31.8231.03
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2022 UAA Swimming and Diving Championships - 2/9/2022 to 2/12/2022

Results - 2022 UAAs  - Day 4 Swimming Finals
 
#31  Women 100 Yard Free

UAA Record: 50.12 2019 Fiona Muir

D3A49.31

Q1951.37

D3B51.71

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

EMOR-GA JRMaki, Caroline1 50.40 Q19

24.24 26.16

EMOR-GA SRLeone, Taylor2 50.67 Q19

24.17 26.50

EMOR-GA JRKass, Sammie3 50.73 Q19

24.35 26.38

EMOR-GA SRChinn, Cailen4 51.11 Q19

24.48 26.63

NYU-MR JRFlynn, Jessica5 51.22 Q19

24.65 26.57

EMOR-GA SRWalker, Zoe6 51.64 D3B

24.52 27.12

CHIC-IL FRZhao, Karen7 51.79   23.0

24.90 26.89

CHIC-IL JRSchwieters, Grace8 51.81   22.0

25.07 26.74

B - Final

CHIC-IL JRKolokotsa, Filippa9 52.20   20.0

24.93 27.27

EMOR-GA SRUerling, Josie10 52.24   17.0

25.34 26.90

EMOR-GA SOHelm, Penelope11 52.26   16.0

25.38 26.88

CMU-AM JRMyhrvold, Mathea12 52.45   15.0

24.99 27.46

NYU-MR FROldham, Isabel13 52.58   14.0

25.52 27.06

CHIC-IL SOWoelkers, Megan14 52.67   13.0

25.06 27.61

WSTL-MV JRDiclemente, Noelle15 52.77   12.0

25.23 27.54

NYU-MR SRChoi, Rebecca16 53.06   11.0

25.48 27.58

C - Final

WSTL-MV FRAntonowich, Lauren17 52.26   9.0

24.65 27.61

NYU-MR SOMcAllister, Maia18 52.49   7.0

24.89 27.60

CHIC-IL FRCampbell, Macie19 52.59   6.0

25.39 27.20

NYU-MR JRTorres, Gaby20 52.98   5.0

25.57 27.41

WSTL-MV FRSahota, Riya21 53.13   4.0

25.48 27.65

DEIS-NE JRRennie, Ema22 53.19   3.0

24.89 28.30

CHIC-IL FRPolsky, Julia23 53.26   2.0

25.63 27.63

C - Final ...   (#31  Women 100 Yard Free)

WSTL-MV JRLewis, Kayleigh24 53.52   1.0

25.48 28.04
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2022 UAA Swimming and Diving Championships - 2/9/2022 to 2/12/2022

Results - 2022 UAAs  - Day 4 Swimming Finals
 
#32  Men 100 Yard Free

UAA Record: 44.30 2020 Arthur Kiselnikov, Trey Kollec

D3A43.31

Q1944.86

D3B45.27

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CHIC-IL JRKiselnikov, Arthur1 44.42 Q19

20.99 23.43

EMOR-GA SOGoudie, Nick2 44.47 Q19

20.82 23.65

EMOR-GA JRPema, Pat3 45.14 D3B

21.60 23.54

NYU-MR FRWatanakun, Ajay*4 45.21 D3B

21.12 24.09

CMU-AM JRHassen, Yousef*4 45.21 D3B

21.33 23.88

NYU-MR SRReimon, Alec6 45.49   24.0

21.58 23.91

CHIC-IL FRTang, Jonathan*7 45.50   22.5

21.63 23.87

EMOR-GA JRLaFave, Colin*7 45.50   22.5

21.43 24.07

B - Final

CMU-AM JRMcNab, John9 45.54   20.0

21.88 23.66

CMU-AM JRFeldmann, Erik10 45.74   17.0

21.91 23.83

EMOR-GA SOD'Amore, Logan11 45.79   16.0

21.68 24.11

WSTL-MV SOBick, Austin12 45.88   15.0

22.11 23.77

WSTL-MV SRDale, Barclay13 45.95   14.0

21.49 24.46

CMU-AM JRTarczynski, Aleksander14 46.02   13.0

22.14 23.88

ROCH-NI JRHoch, Trevor15 46.09   12.0

21.66 24.43

CMU-AM JRNagler, Matthew16 46.54   11.0

22.03 24.51

C - Final

WSTL-MV SRHalawa, Zach17 45.98   9.0

22.07 23.91

WSTL-MV FREdwards, Pace18 46.02   7.0

22.47 23.55

NYU-MR SRPiccinic, John19 46.04   6.0

22.02 24.02

CWRU-OH FRPollard, Jackson20 46.37   5.0

22.22 24.15

NYU-MR FRYeoh, Nathaniel21 46.55   4.0

22.55 24.00

CHIC-IL SOStarbuck, Jason22 46.56   3.0

21.99 24.57

NYU-MR JRBasin, David*23 46.68   1.5

22.00 24.68

NYU-MR SOWalters, Tyler*23 46.68   1.5

22.39 24.29
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2022 UAA Swimming and Diving Championships - 2/9/2022 to 2/12/2022

Results - 2022 UAAs  - Day 4 Swimming Finals
 
#33  Women 200 Yard Breast

UAA Record: 2:15.67 2016 Elizabeth Aronoff

D3A2:12.91

Q192:20.77

D3B2:21.91

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

EMOR-GA SOArwood, Fiona1 2:16.97 Q19

31.48 34.46 35.6435.39

EMOR-GA SRBates, Edie2 2:18.39 Q19

31.19 35.58 35.2936.33

EMOR-GA JRByers, Sarah Grace3 2:18.89 Q19

31.64 34.79 36.5135.95

EMOR-GA SRAllard, Marianne4 2:20.07 Q19

31.23 35.08 37.3536.41

CHIC-IL FRLeblanc, Mackenzie5 2:20.96 D3B

32.08 35.66 36.8536.37

WSTL-MV SRWakiyama, Grace6 2:21.82 D3B

31.88 35.77 37.0837.09

WSTL-MV JRTeng, Max7 2:22.05   23.0

32.05 35.83 37.5736.60

CMU-AM JRPinto, Aidan8 2:22.95   22.0

32.88 35.64 37.4536.98

B - Final

NYU-MR SOSaxod, Candice9 2:23.05   20.0

32.11 36.55 37.0537.34

EMOR-GA JRGlowniak, Anna10 2:23.90   17.0

31.43 36.05 38.6837.74

CHIC-IL SRLin, Nicole11 2:24.08   16.0

32.00 36.13 38.7237.23

CHIC-IL JRKann, Chanell12 2:24.19   15.0

32.19 36.08 38.4237.50

CMU-AM FRKulbida, Emma13 2:25.34   14.0

32.74 36.22 38.7737.61

CWRU-OH FRRice, Erica14 2:25.99   13.0

32.80 37.01 38.3337.85

WSTL-MV FRMao, Alice15 2:26.15   12.0

32.46 36.64 39.3637.69

NYU-MR SOLefauve, Jolie16 2:26.29   11.0

32.72 36.63 38.8738.07

C - Final

ROCH-NI SOBardsley, Helena17 2:24.87   9.0

33.57 36.50 37.6937.11

WSTL-MV SOLiff, Abby18 2:25.00   7.0

32.81 36.64 38.3737.18

ROCH-NI FRNg, Gloria19 2:25.02   6.0

33.37 36.86 36.6138.18

NYU-MR SOFan, Catherine20 2:25.35   5.0

33.02 36.50 38.4837.35

WSTL-MV JRGuo, Emily21 2:26.20   4.0

33.33 36.43 38.5437.90

CWRU-OH FRSolomon, Ally22 2:26.49   3.0

33.32 36.91 38.3537.91

EMOR-GA FRZhu, Caroline23 2:26.52   2.0

32.58 36.65 39.1238.17

CMU-AM SOMcAuley, Maya24 2:27.65   1.0

33.46 36.86 39.8337.50
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2022 UAA Swimming and Diving Championships - 2/9/2022 to 2/12/2022

Results - 2022 UAAs  - Day 4 Swimming Finals
 
#34  Men 200 Yard Breast

UAA Record: 1:54.11 2017 Andrew Wilson

D3A1:53.85

Q192:00.93

D3B2:04.80

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

EMOR-GA SRHamilton, Jason1 1:57.82 Q19

26.49 29.89 30.9730.47

WSTL-MV SRHao, Kevin2 1:58.36 Q19

26.78 29.69 31.3030.59

EMOR-GA SOMeyer, Jake3 1:59.65 Q19

27.34 29.85 31.5230.94

WSTL-MV SRKatz, Nathan4 1:59.88 Q19

27.35 30.39 31.2330.91

CHIC-IL SOClasen, Garrett5 2:00.14 Q19

26.37 29.69 32.8431.24

NYU-MR SRHaines, Jake6 2:01.57 D3B

27.17 30.58 32.2031.62

NYU-MR JRTruong, Erik7 2:02.11 D3B

27.13 30.28 33.1131.59

NYU-MR SOYan, James8 2:02.42 D3B

28.01 30.68 32.1731.56

B - Final

CWRU-OH SOChuang, Ethan9 2:01.99 D3B

27.74 30.94 31.8031.51

WSTL-MV FRKim, Jonathan10 2:02.07 D3B

27.26 31.14 32.1131.56

EMOR-GA FRZhao, Zach11 2:02.16 D3B

27.62 31.18 31.6331.73

EMOR-GA SRKelleher, Jack12 2:02.42 D3B

27.57 31.37 31.4432.04

CHIC-IL JRZhang, Leo13 2:03.75 D3B

27.46 30.93 33.2432.12

CMU-AM FRTelanoff, Samuel14 2:04.07 D3B

28.66 31.51 32.4831.42

CHIC-IL SOTay, Eddy--- DQ

27.38 30.94 33.2332.27

CHIC-IL FRDanaie, Dylan--- DQ

27.54 31.41 33.4633.27

C - Final

DEIS-NE SRLu, Brendon17 2:03.88 D3B

27.91 31.62 32.1732.18

CMU-AM SOKambhampaty, Adi18 2:04.38 D3B

28.08 31.39 32.3932.52

CMU-AM FRWeng, Elmer19 2:06.22   6.0

28.73 31.75 33.2232.52

CWRU-OH FRHeide, Jasha20 2:06.77   5.0

28.48 31.89 33.9032.50

EMOR-GA JRRussell, Tyler21 2:07.96   4.0

27.45 31.82 35.3033.39

CHIC-IL FRHughson, Tommy22 2:08.12   3.0

28.75 32.27 33.4133.69

CMU-AM FRLanuza, Christian23 2:09.31   2.0

27.64 31.50 36.0234.15

C - Final ...   (#34  Men 200 Yard Breast)

CMU-AM JRLoyet, Mason24 2:09.36   1.0

28.10 31.86 35.6533.75
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2022 UAA Swimming and Diving Championships - 2/9/2022 to 2/12/2022

Results - 2022 UAAs  - Day 4 Swimming Finals
 
#35  Women 200 Yard Fly

UAA Record: 2:01.07 2020 Honore Collins

D3A1:56.90

Q192:04.46

D3B2:05.61

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

NYU-MR FRMarshall, Caitlin1 2:01.30 Q19

27.13 30.66 32.0331.48

CHIC-IL SOKelly, Alesha2 2:01.87 Q19

27.81 30.56 31.8931.61

EMOR-GA SRDixon, Allie3 2:02.87 Q19

27.73 30.82 32.9431.38

EMOR-GA SRHancock, Clio4 2:03.01 Q19

27.54 30.78 32.5632.13

WSTL-MV JRMeszaros, Sandra5 2:03.71 Q19

26.91 31.29 33.1532.36

NYU-MR JRBrosvik, Bella6 2:05.22 D3B

27.49 31.86 33.2632.61

CHIC-IL SRYe, Alice7 2:05.32 D3B

28.26 31.45 33.2732.34

EMOR-GA JRMacMillan, Allie8 2:06.81   22.0

28.55 32.61 33.6132.04

B - Final

NYU-MR FRSosnowski, Julianna9 2:06.28   20.0

28.00 31.90 33.4532.93

DEIS-NE JRGold, Bailey10 2:06.89   17.0

28.21 31.07 35.4032.21

CHIC-IL SOTiv, Kira11 2:08.13   16.0

28.00 32.14 34.6133.38

CMU-AM FRKimock, Carolann12 2:08.18   15.0

29.11 32.49 33.6432.94

CWRU-OH FRMenzer, Kate13 2:08.22   14.0

28.66 32.54 34.1932.83

CMU-AM FRKinstle, Molly14 2:08.38   13.0

29.07 32.53 33.9932.79

CMU-AM FRWhatmore, Reece15 2:08.74   12.0

29.09 32.28 33.9533.42

WSTL-MV JRKlein, Mikayla16 2:09.27   11.0

27.84 32.20 35.4633.77

C - Final

CHIC-IL SRSubramaniam, Hannah17 2:07.81   9.0

27.99 32.08 34.3233.42

CMU-AM SOIizuka, Erica18 2:10.00   7.0

28.96 32.77 34.8433.43

CMU-AM JRHiguchi, Miya19 2:11.18   6.0

28.18 32.45 35.7634.79

CWRU-OH SRSmith, Anna20 2:12.86   5.0

29.87 34.50 33.6434.85

ROCH-NI SOGreenberg, Elana21 2:13.52   4.0

29.11 33.30 36.7034.41

CWRU-OH FRQuinlan, Erin22 2:13.61   3.0

29.37 33.44 35.9534.85

ROCH-NI SRKochek, Carolyn23 2:16.46   2.0

30.44 34.33 36.4735.22

DEIS-NE JRSmith, Aria24 2:21.49   1.0

30.91 34.27 39.9536.36
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2022 UAA Swimming and Diving Championships - 2/9/2022 to 2/12/2022

Results - 2022 UAAs  - Day 4 Swimming Finals
 
#36  Men 200 Yard Fly

UAA Record: 1:46.39 2022 Jesse Ssengonzi

D3A1:45.50

Q191:49.34

D3B1:50.85

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CHIC-IL SOSsengonzi, Jesse1 1:46.39 Q19

23.19 26.55 29.1927.46

EMOR-GA FREchols, Jeff2 1:48.41 Q19

23.90 27.28 29.3027.93

WSTL-MV JRMa, Jonathan3 1:49.32 Q19

23.73 27.26 30.0528.28

EMOR-GA SRByman, Sean4 1:49.39 D3B

24.15 27.30 29.8828.06

WSTL-MV FRHillery, Ryan5 1:50.04 D3B

24.55 27.60 29.4228.47

CHIC-IL SRDing, Nick6 1:50.19 D3B

25.01 27.46 29.6328.09

CMU-AM SRReam, Sean7 1:50.26 D3B

24.46 27.46 29.3329.01

EMOR-GA FRThorsen, Crow8 1:50.98   22.0

24.29 28.20 29.7028.79

B - Final

CHIC-IL SRBaffico, Martin9 1:49.86 D3B

23.86 27.72 29.7628.52

CHIC-IL JRIwase, Jota10 1:50.98   17.0

24.68 27.78 29.7528.77

CHIC-IL FRAsano, Junichiro11 1:51.14   16.0

24.87 28.24 29.3328.70

WSTL-MV SOLipkin, Mark12 1:51.54   15.0

24.79 28.04 29.5429.17

CWRU-OH JRSmith, Andrew13 1:51.75   14.0

24.86 28.53 29.2729.09

NYU-MR SRHuot, Nathan14 1:52.63   13.0

25.03 28.48 29.9629.16

CMU-AM FRHeddadji, Adel15 1:53.31   12.0

24.87 28.24 30.8529.35

CHIC-IL SOTritter, Hudson16 1:53.58   11.0

25.14 28.71 30.3629.37

C - Final

CMU-AM SRDaniel, Colin17 1:52.06   9.0

25.44 28.38 28.6229.62

NYU-MR FREgerton, Gavin18 1:52.68   7.0

24.78 28.40 29.8629.64

WSTL-MV SRDobson, Chet19 1:53.22   6.0

24.61 28.44 30.6929.48

WSTL-MV SOLarsen, Matthew20 1:53.30   5.0

25.47 28.85 29.9928.99

CWRU-OH FRHu, Kevin21 1:54.51   4.0

26.04 28.79 30.2229.46

ROCH-NI SOLi, Frank22 1:55.26   3.0

26.03 29.07 30.4029.76

CWRU-OH SRClough, Michael23 1:55.42   2.0

25.65 29.07 30.7030.00

DEIS-NE FRSpector, Tal24 1:55.52   1.0

25.89 29.23 30.2830.12
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2022 UAA Swimming and Diving Championships - 2/9/2022 to 2/12/2022

Results - 2022 UAAs  - Day 4 Swimming Finals
 
#39  Women 400 Yard Free Relay

UAA Record: 3:21.53 2018 Emory

F Muir, M Taylor, M Ong, C Cheng

Q193:28.45

D3B3:29.60

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

AEMOR-GA1 3:23.27 Q19

Kass, Sammie JR Maki, Caroline JR

Chinn, Cailen SR Leone, Taylor SR

24.79 51.11 50.5323.81

24.17 51.05 23.68 50.58

ANYU-MR2 3:27.17 Q19

Kouznetsova, Nikita SR Oldham, Isabel FR

McAllister, Maia SO Flynn, Jessica JR

25.02 52.65 51.9024.87

24.45 51.82 24.35 50.80

ACHIC-IL3 3:27.57 Q19

Campbell, Macie FR Weigel, Carly SO

Polsky, Julia FR Woelkers, Megan SO

25.00 52.23 51.8925.05

24.41 51.86 25.08 51.59

AWSTL-MV4 3:27.87 Q19

Antonowich, Lauren FR Carey, Grace SR

Diclemente, Noelle JR Meszaros, Sandra JR

24.77 52.21 52.6724.35

24.29 51.95 24.19 51.04

ACMU-AM5 3:29.89   50.0

Tseng, Tiffany JR Wang, Bonnie JR

Hoedemaker, Madeline SR Myhrvold, Mathea JR

25.25 52.65 52.6824.87

25.32 52.86 24.29 51.70

ACWRU-OH6 3:33.37   48.0

Vale, Simone FR Chambers, Gaby FR

Paull, Angeli FR Verheyen, Isabel FR

25.20 53.40 53.3625.13

25.42 52.55 25.77 54.06

AROCH-NI7 3:36.73   46.0

Gelb, Nicole SR Updike, Ashley SO

Tang, Leah FR Brennan, Maggie SR

25.52 55.26 54.5325.87

25.40 52.98 25.89 53.96

ADEIS-NE8 3:39.87   44.0

Rennie, Ema JR Gonzalez, Chloe FR

Iizuka, Monica SO Gold, Bailey JR

26.29 56.09 54.8026.24

26.03 54.94 25.55 54.04

Finals

BEMOR-GA9 3:26.88 Q19

Ma, Leaya SO Uerling, Josie SR

Helm, Penelope SO Walker, Zoe SR

25.74 52.85 51.8324.98

24.42 51.38 23.92 50.82

Finals ...   (#39  Women 400 Yard Free Relay)

BCHIC-IL10 3:30.54   34.0

Kolokotsa, Filippa JR Schwieters, Grace JR

Bertschi, Samantha FR Zhao, Karen FR

25.66 53.05 52.1824.80

26.12 53.32 24.80 51.99

BWSTL-MV11 3:31.02   32.0

Sahota, Riya FR Lewis, Kayleigh JR

Deluca, Caroline FR Waire, Lauren SO

25.33 52.64 52.9525.50

24.64 52.63 25.32 52.80

BNYU-MR12 3:31.81   30.0

McEvoy, Leydn SO Chen, Kyra SO

Choi, Rebecca SR Torres, Gaby JR

25.56 53.48 52.5124.79

25.46 53.56 25.15 52.26

BCMU-AM13 3:35.47   28.0

Mo, Wendy SR Castleberg, Dani SR

Cassidy, Kierstyn SR Xiao-Rao, Krystal FR

25.72 54.50 53.2225.57

25.55 54.02 24.82 53.73

BCWRU-OH14 3:37.11   26.0

Menzer, Kate FR Kamor, Adriana FR

Cao, Liz FR Halsdorfer, Abby JR

25.83 53.73 54.4225.78

25.66 54.75 25.91 54.21

BROCH-NI15 3:43.33   24.0

Cucchiaro, Lexi FR Spahn, Jessica FR

Uong, Serena SR Berkhof, Lucia SR

26.07 54.42 56.5426.03

26.26 55.98 26.32 56.39

BDEIS-NE16 3:44.21   22.0

Kaufman, Lexi SO Bekou, Anastasia FR

Cheng, Aubrey FR Haubrich, Maya SO

26.39 55.89 57.2126.87

26.20
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2022 UAA Swimming and Diving Championships - 2/9/2022 to 2/12/2022

Results - 2022 UAAs  - Day 4 Swimming Finals
 
#40  Men 400 Yard Free Relay

UAA Record: 2:58.31 2022 Emory University

P Pema, C LaFave, L D'Amore, N Goudie

Q193:01.77

D3B3:03.10

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

AEMOR-GA1 2:58.31 Q19

Pema, Pat JR LaFave, Colin JR

D'Amore, Logan SO Goudie, Nick SO

21.44 45.16 44.8220.83

21.46 45.07 20.44 43.26

ACHIC-IL2 2:59.14 Q19

Clasen, Garrett SO Tang, Jonathan FR

Ding, Nick SR Kiselnikov, Arthur JR

21.68 45.52 44.8221.20

21.59 45.25 20.70 43.55

ACMU-AM3 3:00.03 Q19

Britton, Justin SR Feldmann, Erik JR

McNab, John JR Hassen, Yousef JR

21.60 45.02 44.7920.69

21.07 44.87 21.31 45.35

AWSTL-MV4 3:01.48 Q19

Kelber, Mason JR Bick, Austin SO

Halawa, Zach SR Dale, Barclay SR

21.93 45.50 46.1921.95

21.50 45.47 20.83 44.32

ANYU-MR5 3:02.09 D3B

Watanakun, Ajay FR Reimon, Alec SR

Yeoh, Nathaniel FR Piccinic, John SR

21.51 45.18 45.5421.47

22.02 45.99 21.52 45.38

ACWRU-OH6 3:02.45 D3B

Pollard, Jackson FR Patterson, Campbell JR

Meng, Peter FR Smith, Andrew JR

22.04 46.09 45.1721.48

21.43 45.74 21.99 45.45

AROCH-NI7 3:09.07   46.0

Yap, Grant SR Berkhof, Bryce FR

Domanico, Ed SR Hoch, Trevor JR

22.52 47.90 47.1622.52

22.44 48.63 21.49 45.38

ADEIS-NE8 3:12.25   44.0

Dienstag, Sam SO Ferebee, Benton SR

Barno, James JR Lu, Brendon SR

23.42 48.24 47.9122.20

22.69 50.00 20.54 46.10

Finals

BCMU-AM9 3:01.81 D3B

Ng, Daniel SR Tarczynski, Aleksander JR

Nagler, Matthew JR Dauksher, Richie SR

22.15 46.11 45.0321.33

21.29 45.69 21.33 44.98

BWSTL-MV10 3:03.71   34.0

Edwards, Pace FR Lin, Nathan FR

Hao, Kevin SR Lipkin, Mark SO

22.19 45.96 46.3921.81

22.04 45.67 22.09 45.69

BCHIC-IL11 3:04.16   32.0

Quan, Robert FR Ssengonzi, Jesse SO

Zhang, Jared JR Starbuck, Jason SO

22.37 46.80 46.1921.87

21.34 45.38 21.69 45.79

BEMOR-GA12 3:04.53   30.0

Soh, Ryan JR Goedecke, Willem JR

Hamilton, Jason SR Sim, HwaMin SR

22.19 47.07 45.7521.52

21.52 45.16 21.83 46.55

BNYU-MR13 3:05.22   28.0

Vincent, Connor FR Walters, Tyler SO

Basin, David JR Holzman, Andrew SR

22.66 46.65 45.6221.63

21.47 46.25 22.59 46.70

BCWRU-OH14 3:07.94   26.0

Hogeman, Stephen FR Davin, Cole FR

Zuo, Ben FR Borisov, Tolik JR

23.17 47.74 46.6922.04

21.79 46.58 22.03 46.93

BROCH-NI15 3:16.97   24.0

Finnerty, Sean JR Murray, Will FR

Miller, Sidney SO Mah, Jeremy FR

23.98 49.73 48.7622.73

23.28 49.05 23.79 49.43

BDEIS-NE16 3:20.67   22.0

Spector, Tal FR Schulken, Ryan SO

Kisler, Leone SO Riordan, Sean SR

23.65 49.25 49.9723.81

24.84 52.41 22.70 49.04
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Results - 2022 UAAs  - Day 4 Swimming Finals
 
Combined Team Scores

 Combined Team Scores - Through Event 40

1. Emory University 3935

2. University of Chicago 3086

3. New York University 2646.5

4. Washington University St. Loui 2217

5. Carnegie Mellon University 2048

6. Case Western Reserve Universit 1423.5

7. University of Rochester 977.5

8. Brandeis University 831.5

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 40

1. Emory University 2128

2. University of Chicago 1559

3. New York University 1421.5

4. Washington University St. Loui 949

5. Carnegie Mellon University 918

6. Case Western Reserve Universit 752.5

7. University of Rochester 484.5

8. Brandeis University 414.5

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 40

1. Emory University 1807

2. University of Chicago 1527

3. Washington University St. Loui 1268

4. New York University 1225

5. Carnegie Mellon University 1130

6. Case Western Reserve Universit 671

7. University of Rochester 493

8. Brandeis University 417


